 westbend.com
The Legacy Companies
Weston, FL 33331 U.S.A.
(954) 567-4500 - U.S.A.
(438) 800-4777 - Canada
Plug Type:
Number of Settings:
Electrical Specs:
Control Type:
Color:
Temperature Range:
Cord Length:
Non-Stick:
Assembled Dims:
Assembled Wgt (lb):
Capacity:
Certifications:
Specifications
Use and Care Instructions:
HERE TO MAKE LIFE EASIER
Included Components:
Skillet
base
thermometer
Clean the skillet thoroughly after each use.
A
5
10.83A/120V/1300W
250° - 400°
37.40”
true
Black
Dial
12.20” x 18.9” x 7.60”
6.4
12”
SKWB12BK13
West Bend 12” Electric
Skillet with Non-Stick
Coating, in Black
The West Bend 12” Electric Skillet provides easy
cooking and simple serving for everyday family
meals, special occasion entertaining, and much more.
The versatile, extra-deep cooking vessel is ideal
for cooking big family meals. The diamond PTFE-
free Diamond Shield™ infused non-stick coated pan
provides enhanced durability and easy cleanup. The
adjustable, removable thermostat precisely controls
the temperature for cooking and warming.
•  Family sized skillet
•  Diamond-infused non-stick coated pan is
scratch-resistance, durable and prevents food
from sticking
•  Skillet is 3” deep and 12” x 12” square
•  Dishwasher safe pan
Due to periodic changes in designs, methods, procedures, policies and
regulations, the specifications contained in this document are subject to
change without notice. While we exercise good faith efforts to provide
information that is accurate, we are not responsible for errors or omissions
in information provided or conclusions reached as a result of using the
specifications. By using the information provided, the user assumes all risks
in connection with such use.